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Owner

 FAX  Neutered

 On chemotherapy
Hematology

cp015

cp163

cp107

cp005

cp121

cp122

cp074

cp060

*WBC, RBC, Hgb, Hct, MCV, MCH, MCHC,

cp065

cp046

RDW, Platelets, MPV, WBC differential,
microscopic exam, P Prot (refractometer)

cp019

Blood banking
cp022

cp024

cp176

SA cross match 

Equine cross match 

DEA 1 typing 

Feline blood typing cp098

Coagulation
OSPT cp063

APTT cp064

D-dimer cp036

Thrombelastography (TEG)
Other tests

cp051

cp055

cp119

cp033

cp177

Knott's test

Occult heartworm

Canine Tick / Heartworm

*Heartworm, E. canis/ E. ewingii, B.
burgdorferi, A. Phagocytophilum/A.
platys

Ethylene glycol

cPLI

fPLI cp550

Chemisty - Profile
cp245

cp057

cp244

Equine profile
*SDH, GGT, AST, AP, CK, BUN, Creatinine, 
Glucose, T. Protein, Albumin, Globulin, T.
Bilirubin,Ca, P, Na, K, Cl, HCO3, Anion  Gap

Small animal profile
*ALT, AP, Cholesterol, BUN, Creatinine,
Glucose, T. Protein, Albumin, Globulin,
T.Bilirubin, Ca, P, Na, K, CL, HCO3, Anion 
Gap

Agricultural animal profile
*SDH, GGT, AST, AP, CK, BUN, Creatinine,  
Glucose, T. Protein, Albumin, Globulin, Mg,  
Ca, P, Na, K, Cl, HCO3, Anion Gap

Chemistry - Limited profile
cp246

cp247

cp248

cp249

Renal
*BUN,Creatinine, Phosphorous

Small animal liver
*ALT, AP, T. Bilirubin

Large animal liver
*SDH, GGT

Electrolytes
*Na, K, Cl

Chemistry - Other tests
cp113

cp114

cp009

cp178

cp020

Fasting bile acids

Fed bile acids

Total bilirubin 

Ammonia

Creatinine kinase (CK) 

Endocrine & Drug Monitoring
cp115

cp116

cp101

cp173

cp172

Pre cortisol

Post cortisol 

Canine or Feline T4  

Phenobarbitol 

Canine progesterone 

Urinalysis / Fecal test
cp069

cp117

cp560

cp037

Complete UA
Source:

Urine creatinine

Urine protein creatinine ratio 

Giardia

Occult blood cp099
Blood gas

cp011

cp032

cp169

cp170

cp171

cp166

cp167

Blood gas
*pH, pCO2, pO2, O2 Sat, HCO3, BE, TCO2

Blood gas, Na, K, Cl

Blood gas, iMg, iCa, Lactate Blood 
Blood gas, Na, K, Cl, iMg, iCa,
 Lactate
iMg, iCa, Lactate

Lactate

iCa

iMg cp168
Cytology / Fluid analysis
Patient history and sample description are 
required.  Write below or on back.

cp026

cp012

cp160

cp027

cp025

Bone marrow
Buffy coat
Fluid analysis
Source:

Cerebrospinal fluid cytology 

Sampling site AO  LS

Miscellaneous
cp100

cp161

cp159

cp073

Sample processing 

Shipping fee

After hours fee

STAT fee

Charges already in Vetstar

Other requests 

cp0

Patient Name/ID

Hospital/Doctor

Address

Phone

Sample type

History and Clinical Signs (please attach or write on the back)

Species/Breed

Age

Male Female

Date and time sample collected

 Zoonoses suspect On chemotherapy

CBC 

Slides
Number submitted: 
Source:

CBC plus fibrinogen

CBC without differential

Avian CBC
*WBC, WBC differential, spun Hct, P. Protein

Blood Smear Pathologist Review 

Slide Differential

PCV and P. Protein (refractometer)

 Platelet

Reticulocyte

Fibrinogen (Heat precipitation) 

Canine Coombs' test

rheannonhawkins
Cross-Out
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